
 

 

 

 

 

 

4.3.1: Institution frequently updates its IT facilities and provides sufficient bandwidth 
for internet connection          
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Bharat Sanchar 
Coneling Nigam Limited 

Account No: 1026138424 Invoice No: WDCMP2210422846 

BSNL Invoice Date: 05/10/2022 Billing Period 

01/09/2022 to 30/09/2022 

Tariff Plan: FIBRE PREMIUM PLUs 

Bill Mail Service Tax Invoice 
Mr. JNS GoVT P G COLLEGE 
SHUJALPUUR TELEPHONE NUMBER DUE DATE 

20-10-2022 01 MGROAD NEW COLLEGE 
JAGANNATHPURI-OCITY MAND 
ROAD MP IN 
CITY MANDI ROAD-SHUJALPUR 

07360292909 
AMOUNT PAYABLE 

465333465333 GSTIN 3013.00 
Scan QR Code to make online India 

PAY NOW Portal Payment 

ACCOUNT SUMMARY Deposit Amount: 2554.00 
PREVIOUS BALANCE PAYMENT RECEVED ADJUSTMENTS CURRENT CHARGES TOTAL DUE AMOUNT PAYABLE 

( 
3073.211 (*) 

3074.00 0.00 R 3013.72 3012.93 R3013.00 
Amount in Words: Rupees Three Thousand Thirteon and Zero Only 

SUMMARY CHARGES 
USAGE HISTORY (6 MONTHS) Voice(Min) 

Data(GB) 
Current Charges Amount 
Recuring Charges 2554.00 
One Time Charges 0.00 

5 Min- 300 GB Usage Charges 0.00 

Miscellaneous Charges 0.00 4 Min 240 GB 

Discount 0.00 

Tax 459.72 3 Min. 180 G8 

Total Current Charges 3013.72 
2 Min 120 G8 

Tax Detaits 

Tax Type 1 Min- 60 GB Percentage 
9.00% 
9.00% 

Amount Taxable Value 
CGST 229.86 2554.00 
sGSTUTGST 229.86 2554.00 O Min 0 GB 

Mar22 Apr22 May22 Jun 22 Jurzz Aug22 6 Paisa Cash Back Offer Amount 0.00 

Dear Customer. Income Tax Depatment, Govt of lIndia has granted cerificate o, 197/1MAABCB5576G/2022-23/1 Dt 22/06/2022 (can be downloaded from httossnl.co.inlopencms/bsnl/BSNLabout us/pdCertificate197AABC 2022.pdt) to BSNL relating to TDS at lower rates applicable from 22/06/2022 to 
31/03/2023. TDS may be recovered at the lower rates mentioned in the certíficate issued by Income Tax Department. 

NEELAM DUBEY 

An 
unbeatable 

For Billing related issues 

07364-222301 

deal 
Avail Super Star Premium Plus 

Plan in Rs.999 
G9t up to 

150 Mbp Speed till 2000 GB 

Up to 10 Mbps beyond 

2cs Voot 

BharatPbre 
Scan QR Code to make UPI Payment 
= 

Dear Customer, We recommend you to pay the bill online using https:/portal.bsnl.in or use My BSNL App on your mobile to avail our services 247. 

My BSNL App is available on the Google Play Store, Unite2FightCorona 
-

WDCMP2210422846 PAYMENT SLIP 
Mode of Payment 

Invoice No 

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD 05/10/2022 Invoice Date 

Cash Cheque/DDCredivDebit Card Account No 
Phone No 

1026138424 

07360292909 
Cheque/DD No. Dated- Bank Branch 20-10-2022 Due Date 

Amount Payable Please Charge Rs. Signature. 3013.00 

Piease make arossed Cheque/tDDIPay Order for Amount Payabie (Rounded Up) in favour of AO (Cash), BSNL, SHAJAPUR. 
This is a Computer generated Bill and does not require any Signature. 

For Bank use only 
Page 1 of 3 



Bharat Sanchar Get Non-stop Entertainment with 

Cinema Plus SCOPe BSNL 
Cenneeling 

Uve TV& Premium oTT Content at One Place Nigam Limited FREE Trial 
for 30 Days ect e 

Acount No: 1026138424 Invoice No:WDCMP2210422846 | Invoice date 05/10/2022 MORE CONTENTTHANT NO CASLEIOTH RECUIRED WATCH SHOWS BEFORE TELECAST 

WAYS TO PAY BILL 
For online payment, log on to www.bsnl.co.in or 
Scan any QR Code on the bill 

Pay through My BSNL App. 
Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL services & making bill payments 

www. 

Pay at any BSNL Customer Service 
Center (CSC's) Pay at any Post Office on or before Due Date 

Pay at any BSNL Retailer Outlet Drop your Cheque / DD at BSNL bill 
collection center 

Pay your bill in time and save on late fee charges of 2% of billed amount (Min. Rs.10/-) 

CUSTOMER CARE 
Dial Toll Free Number 1500 for (Landline/Broadband) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-345-1500 from all other Service Provider Numbers Dial Toll Free Number 150 for (Mobile) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-180-1503 from all other Service Provider Numbers Dial 198 from BSNL numbers for Automatic Fault Booking 
Log on to web selfcare portal www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in 
Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL services & making bll payments 

For Service related issues :- DILIP PATIDAR, 07364-222000 

CUSTOMER INFORMATION 
.Get the last bill details on your mobile, SMS BILL <Space>sSTDCODE-TEL.NO2<Space><BILLING ACCOUNT NO> on 53334 from BSNL mobile and for Non BSNL Mobile on 9478053334 
Log on to www.bsnl.co.in for information on the tariff plans and prices 
For change of billing address, please contact your nearest customer care or AO (TR)/ Commercial Officer of your exchange area If your mobile/landline is used for sending unsolicited commercial communication (UCC) through SMS or Voice, it leads to disconnection of your telecom resources and blacklisting for two years 
For contact details of Nodal Officer Appellate Authority, tariffs and other information, visit our website www.bsnl.co.in 
Disputes if any, should be brought to the notice of concemed AO(TR) within 60 days 

GST Registration Number :23AABCB5576GFZF PAN Number:AABCB5576G Supplier's Address: Olo Chief General Manager Telecom Door 
Sanchar Bhawan Hoshangabad Road-462015,Madhya Pradesh 

HSNISAC Code:998412 CIN:U74899DL2000GO1107739 

Wishing you a very Happy Diwali! 

Uigbt up your festivities uwith uplimiteð entertaiomen 

DIWALL BLOCKBUSTER 
Entertainment 

BSNL SCOPe 
ENTERTANEMT The Smart Way to 

Book Your 
Fiber Connection 
Online 

with all plans above R 999 

KARfHKEYE SERRK LGA 

ACOLLEGE 

150Mbps' high-speed internet 
300 Live TV Channels & Pemium OTT entertainment 

Watch for FREE OY bookmyfiber.bsnl.co.in Borot bre on Cinema Plus 
SCCF 

Page 2 of3 



Dhorol ore Bharat Sanchar Enloy BSNL 
Nigam Nigam Limited 

SUPERSTAR M1000G 
PREMIOM-1 at specd up to 100 Mbps 

MHLEO WT 
8ONY Account No:1026138424 I Invoice No:WDCMP2210422846 | Invoice date:05/10/2022 At just 

DETAILS OF CURRENT CHARGES 
CURRENT CHARGE ANALYSIS 

Payment Details 

Descripion A Dato of Payment Amount(Ra) Payments 15/09/22 3074.00 
2554.00 Plan: Fibre Premium Plus /Upto 200 Mbps till 3300 GB, 15 Mbps beyond/Ulimited Calls[LCL+STD) 

Phone No :s7360292909_wid 

Recurring Charges 
Product Pan Perod Charges(Rs) 

459.72 BHARAT FIBERBB-SAC-9 
Fibre Premium Plus 01/09/22 to 30/09/22 1277.00 98412 

Total Recurring Charges 
1277.00 

Recurring charges Usage Charges Usage Charges One Time Charges Adjustments 
Miscellaneous Charges Tax Data Units Volume Gross Amt Disc Charges(R) 

BSNL Broadband 48055060 45.83 GB 0.00 0.00 ).00 
Total Usage Cherges 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Theres o reason 
thefesihve sedsAn g awuys esciing! 

Plan: Fibre Premium Plus 

BSNL 

Festive 
Deals 

Phone No :07360-292909 

Plan: FIBRE PREMIUM PLUS 

Phone No :s7360299152_wid 

Gel bpo 
500 senices for 

TJpos 

Recurring Charges 
FTH 

90% Product Plan Pitod Charges(Rs.) 
BHARAT FI1BERBB-SAC-9 1277.00 Discount on off on Fibre Premium Plus 01/09/22 to 30/09/22 

Installfion 
Charges 

98412 

Fixed Monthly 
Chorges 

in just 1277.0 Total Recuring Charges 

R 275 Usage Charges 

Gross Amt Dise Charges(Rs. Units Volume 

13.16 GB 
Data 

0.00 0.00 0.00 r more bfomuier. col e 1600-345-1504 13801720 BSNL Broadband 

0.00 0.00 9.00 
TACp Limded perid ofoe Total Usage Charges 

Plan: FIBRE PREMIUM PLUS 

Phone No :07360-299152 

An 
unbeatable 

deal 
BSNL 
REWARDS 

TOP COUPONS Avail 8uper Star Premlum Plus 
Plan in Rs 9 

Gelupo 
150 Mbps speed l 2000 G8 

Vplo 10Mogs beyond 
amazon Myntra 

-Fluphort make wrip 

Domin's 

Bhorotbre 



Account No: 1026204218 
Bharat Sanchar Invotee No: WDCMP2210420113 

Involce Date: 05/10/2022 Biling Period BSNL Nigam Limited 01/09/2022 to 30/09/2022 

Tariff Plen: FIBRE PREMIUM PLUS 

Bl Mail Service Tax Invoice 

Mr GOV J NS COLLEGE 
COLLEGE TELEPHONE NUMBER DUE DATE 

20-10-2022 
EI Oe O0I YROBU0 YRODUO 07360299151 

AMOUNT PAYABLE 

GSTIN 8058.00 

PAY NOW 

ACCOUNT sUMMARY Deposit Amount: 6828.38 

PREVIOUS BALANCE PAYMENT RECEMED ADJUSTMENTS cURRENT CHARGES TOTAL DUE AMOUNT PAYABLE 

8219.24 8220.00 0.00 8058.22 8057.46 8058.00 

SUMMARY CHARGES JSAGE HISTORY (6 MONTHS) Voice(Min) 
Data(GB) Current Charges Amount R 

1Ý,® 0 E-i'Y. 
0-%te- Y. ®-
0-4 

60 UD 

Tiço 

i 6 UP 

Tax Details 
iio UD 

Tax Type Percentag Amount Taxable Value 

YUI eel çbo 

6 Paiss Cash Beck Offer Amount 0.00 

https llbsnicojinlopencmsbsni/BSNLabout us/pdicertificate_197AABC 2022.pdts bl 00@ 0 '*Na® 22/06/2022 

NEELAM DUBEY 

An For Billing related issues 

unbeatable 07364-222301 

deal 
Avail 8uper Star Premlum Plus 

Plan in Rs.999 
150 Mbps speed till 2000 GB 

Up to 10 Mbgs beyond 

VOot 

Bhorat bre 

Dear Customer, We recommend you to pay the bill online using https:l/portal.bsnl.in/ or use My BSNL App on your mobile to avail our servlces 24 7. 

My BSNL App is available on the Google Play Store. #Unite2FightCorona. 

Invoice No WDCMP2210420113 PAYMENT SLIP 
05/10/2022 
1026204218 
07360299151 
20-10-2022 

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD Involce Date 

Y. 0Y o00 Yov0Y Account No 
Phone No 

Y. »a»f00 Otà- Due Date 
Amount Payable R8058.00 DiY. ®»1 -6. 



Bharat Sanchar Cinema Plus 
Get Non stop Entertainment with SCOPe 

FREE Trial 
for 30 Days 

uve TV& Prenium OTT Centent at One Place 

Nigam Limited 
Coneins 

a 
MORE CONTENT TMAN TV NO CABLEIOIM BEOUIRED 

WATCH SHOWS BEFORE TELECAST 
( 

WAYS TO PAY BILL 

For online payment, log on to www.bsnl.co.in or 

Scan any QR Code on the bill 

Pay through My BSNL App. 
Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL 

services & making bill payments 

Pay at any BSNL Customer Service 

Center (CsC's) 

Pay at any Post Office on or before Due Date 

Drop your Cheque/ DD at BSNL bill 

collection center 

Pay at any BSNL Retailer Outlet 

Pay your bill in time and save on late fee charges of 2% of billed amount (Min. Rs.10) 

CUSTOMER CARE 
UiitÚB» O« %®1500 022»b@2 YR bl OOO«° %®V1800-345-1500 

"t2»d »% Da %O« % 

.Ul"ÚB» Oe »®1503 8Oh»+® pl OOO«" %8 41800-180-1503 t"t?»@ »B-% DO* %®O« %® 

U198 Pl O02 «* %® 4@3«* {AU«btU21 

O 1O»»4O °HOT, www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in 

For Servicee related issues : DILIP PATIDAR, 07364-222000 

CUSTOMER INFORMATION 

ÜsiA%r: St« 4%olí ol BILL <Space>ali0ÝÑOÚd OOKDÑa<Space><BILLING ACcoUNT NO> ëiiii 

.Ut04zAhr: t° Öt'N®%is° °»"» B«^ +®$ôZ 2yt7 »®4 tot«BO»%7 
www.bsnl.co.in 

.U-*- S0-, t« V% a«,*2»*+% 1° K®» 4BNd I +© eo VS-

GST Registration Number :i1 BBbYbeëéeÜ ÚA PAN Number:88bYbeeé6ÜU 

HSNISAC Code:çpåi i Supplier's Address: Nt Y, »°U» »O' »d»»4 Ütt® .CIN:El èçç0& 6oURs O6el ç 

Wishing you a very Jlappy Diwali! 

9 D Tght upyour festivities with uplimiteð entertaivmen 

BLOCKBUSTER 
Entertainment 

BSNL SCOPE EMENT 
The Smart Way to 
Book Your 
Fiber Connectio 

with all plans above 999 

KAnfpikEY 

Online 

IRSFSHOY 

0ACOLLEGE 

150Mbps"' high: specd internet 
300+ Live TV Channels & Premium OT entertainment Watch for FREE 

on Cinema Plus 
sCCPe 

bookmyliber.bsnl.co.in 8harol ibre 
uONY 

Di'» i °i 



SUPERSTAR 

PREMIUM-1, 
1000 GB Bharat Sanchar af speed up to 100 Mbps" 

BSNL Nigam Limited uNGLEO W 

*pmR 7498 

CURRENT CHARGE ANALYSIS 

DETAILS OF CURRENT CHARGES 

Payment Details 
Amount(Rs) 

Date of Paymet 
Desoription 

Plan: Fibre Premium Plus /Upto 200 Mbps till 3300 GB, 15 Mbps 

beyond/Unimited Calls(LCL+STD) 

Phone No :sj7360292939_ wid 

Recurring Charges iliçoi 
Charges(Ra) Perlod 

Product Plan 

çeiil 1277.00 
Total Recurng Chergos 

Usage Charges 
Volume 

Gross Amt Dso ChergesRe 
Data Units 

0.00 There's o res0 
0.00 0.00 

Total Usage Charges the fesliwe sedsos is oways ercbing! 

BSNL Plan: Fibre Premium Plus 

Festive 
Deals 

Phone No :07360-292939 

Plan: HOTSTAR_ADD_ON_PLAN 

Phone No :s7360292949_wid 
Gelup fo FTTH 

Serices ior Recurring Charges 

900 Charges(Rs.) Period 
Product Plan 

off d 
Installation 

TççDo Discount on 
FiXed Monthty 

Charges 

UE E¬ in just çei 1499.00 Charges R275 Total Recuring Charges 

Usage Charges 
Units 

okame Gross Amt Disc Charges(R.) 
Data Far mare inloinion, cal an 1600-345-1504 

TCAp Lird peiod ode 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Total Usage Charges 

Plan: FIBRE ULTRA 

Phone No :07360-292949 

An 
unbeatable 
deal4 

BSNL 
REWARDS 

TOP COUPONS Aval Super Star Pramlum Plus 
Pian in Rs 99 

Getup o 
150 Mbps speed fl200 G8 

Up o 10 Mbps teyond 
Myntre heailo| amazon 

Flipkart make yip 
Dominos 

Bhorat Flbre 



SuPERSTAR M 1000 GB 
PREMIUM-1 

Enjoy 

Bharat Sanchar 
BSNL Nigam Limited BSNL at speed up to 100 Mbpe 

Creding lndis BUNDLEOWTH 

At just 

cURRENT CHARGE ANALYsIS 
DETAILS OF cURRENT CHARGES 

Plan: HOTSTAR ADD_ON_ PLAN 
Phone No go7360299149_wid 

Recurring Charges 
Cherges(Re) 

Product Pertod 

E cel 11 
1499.00 iiiçoi 

Total Recuring Cherge 

Usage Charges 
Disc Charges(Rs Gross Amt E-t'Y. Date Units Volume 

bi 00 W% 1Oçi UD 
0.00 

0.00 0.00 
Total Usage Chengos 0-%"»te- Y, ® 

Plan: FIBRE PREMIUMPLUS 

BSNL 
Phone No :s7360299150_wid 

Theres o reas0n 
fhe fesfiwe sedsoa is always ercífting! 

Recurring Charges BSN 
Festive 

Deals 

Charges(Rs) Period 
Product 

Oi roci iod¢MI 

1277.00 
Totul Recuring Charges 

Usage Chargs 
Gross Amt Dise Charges(Rs) 

Dats Unite Vokume 

Gelupto 

500 
0.00 FTTH O.00 0.00 

Total Usage Charges 
senaces fo0 

Plan: FIBRE PREMIUM PLUS 
off dh 

Instollatian 
Discount on 

just Fixed Monthiy 
Chorges 

Phone No :07360-299150 Charges R275 Plan: FIBRE PREMIUM PLUS I 

Phone No :s7360299151_wid r more tnkomBilien. cel 180-345-1SA 

T&Cop Linied pesod thk 
Recuring Charges 

Perlod Cherges(Ra) Product Plan 

1277.00 
Total Recuring Charges 

An 
8 unbeatable 

deal 

Usage Charges 

Units Volume Gross Amt Dis Charges(Rs.) Data 

0.00 0.00 0.00 Total Usage Charges 

Plan: FIBRE PREMIUM PLUS 

Phone No :07360-299151 Aval Super Star Premlum Plus 
Plan in Rs 989 

CetUp1 
150 Mbps speed til 2000 G8 

Uob 10Mbpe beyond 

VOOt 

BharakFiore 

D 0 



Aceount No: 1026900101 

Involee No: WDCMP2210413489 

Bharat Sanchar 
BSNL Nigam Limited 

Involce Date: 05/10/2022 
Bling Pertod 

BSNL 
0109/2022 to 30/09/2022 

Tarift Plan: Fibre Premlum Plus 

Bill Mail Service Tax Invoice 
DUE DATE 

Mr. JNS GOVT P G COLLEGE 

SHUJALPUR 
TELEPHONE NUMBER 

20-10-2022 
07360292809 AMOUNT PAYABLE 

NOU OD 
1507.00 

GSTIN 
PAY NOW 

ACCOUNT sUMMARY Deposit Amount: 1277.00 
AMOUNT PAYABLE 

TOTAL DUE 

PAYMENT RECEVED ADJUSTMENTS 
CURRENT CHARGES 

PREVIOUS BALANCE 1507.00 

1506.868 
1506.211 

7 1536.35 1537.00 0.00 

VoiceMin) 

Data(GB) 
sUMMARY CHARGES 

USAGE HISTORY (6 MONTHS) 

Curent Charges 
Amount 

R1 Y.r 
E-i'Y. 
0-%"te Y, ®r-

0 

0- 0" 

Tax Details 
Amount 

Taxable Value 

Tax Type 
YUl 

Percentag9 

IUllElUl1 

6 Paisa Cash Beck Offer Amount 0.00 

https:llbsnl.co.inlopencms/bsnl/B 
SNL/about_us/pdf/Certificate_197AABC_2022.pdft bl OO@ ?|Ul 7©»R- *°%%» ® 22/06/2022 

NEELAM DUBEY 

An 
For Billing related issues 

unbeatable 
deal 

07364-222301 

Avail Super Star Premlum Plus 
Plan in Rs.999 

Getuplo 150 Mbpsspaed til 2000 GB 

Up to 10 Mpps beyond 

Voot 

Bharot Pbre 

Dear Customer, We recommend you to pay the bill online using https://portal.bsnl.in/ or use My BSNL App on your mobile to avail our services 24 7. 
My BSNL App is available on the Google Play Store. #Unite2FightCorona, 

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD 
PAYMENT SLIP Invoice No WDCMP2210413489 

Invoice Date 05/10/2022 
1025900101 
07360292809 
20-10-2022 
71507.00 

Y. U Y,uo00Yo Y Account No 
Phone No 

b 
D»i-» Y, O»I-6. 

Due Date 

Amount Payable 



Bharat Sanchar Gat Nan atap Entertanment with SCOPe 

Cinema Plus 
BSNL BSNL Nigam Limited FREE Trial 

fer 90 Days wre 

WAYS TO PAY BILL 
For ontine payment, log on to www.bsnl.co.ln or 
Saan any QR Code on the bil ( 

Pay through My BSNL App. 
Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL 

services making bill payments 

Pay at any BSNL Customer Service 
Center (CSC'») Pay at any Post Ofice on or before Due Date 

Drop your Cheque / DD at BSNL bill 

collectlon center 
Pay at any BSNL Retaller Outlet 

Pay your billin time and save on late fee oharges of 2% of billed amount (Min. Ra.10/4) 

CUSTOMER CARE 

. 1» *1 www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in 

Q For Service related issues DILIP PATIDAR, 07364-222000 

CUSTOMER INFORMATION 

U " »7 t sta t%»ól Ol BiLL <Space>ALLOYNDIL 0aONA «Space> «BILLING ACCOUNT NO> t ål ii a 

. www.bsnl.co.ln "H0 4Oit' Z02'- 4°AM. 
NU 
ic 
la 

.U zA%z t°Ote Nas@NI° *»"7 B«^ t®SOZO ' Vt »®® t'0*t«O»% www.bsnl.co.in 

se 

.GST Reglstratlon Number :1 88YP8BoBÚUU PAN Number:8bYb8s8U 

.HSNISAC Code:ççål 
Suppller's Address: Na Y, »°U' vO'2' »vv'* Utt® 

CIN:El dçcOa a00URM 06 ¢ 

Wisbing you a very JHappy Diwali! 

igbt up yourfestivitics witb uplimited cptertalvinent 

BLOCKBUSTER SCOP 
Entertainment 

DIWALIL 

ENKNMARA 
BSNL 

The Smart Way to 
Book Your 
Fiber Connection 

with all plans above 999 

IRS 
FIRSTSWO 

Online i 
uLCOLEGE 

15OMbpa' high apend internet 
300» Live TV Chanmels & Premium OTT entertalnment Watch for FREE 

on Cinema Plus 
sONY 

Sharol bo 
bookmylibor.bsnl.co.in 

scCPe 
D'»i ° 



Bharat Sanchar 
Enjoy BSNL BS Nigam Limited SUPERSTAR 1000 G8 

PREMIUM-1, at peed up to f00 Mbps 
MNDLED WIN 

A pnR&9 

DETAILS OF cURRENT CHARGES Payment Details 
CURRENT CHARGE ANALYSIS 

Descriptien 
Date o Payment 

Amount(Rn Plan: Fibre Premlum Plus / Upto 200 Mbps til 3300 GB, 15 Mbps beyond/Unlimited Calls(LCL+STD) 
Phone No :sj7360292809_wid 

Recuring Charges 
Product 

an 

Ported 
ChargeaRa) 

Total Recurring Changes 

1277.00 

, 
Usage Charges 

NlY, 
0-2t Y, I 

Data 
Units Volume Gross Amt Dise Charges[Rs) 

Total Usage Charges 

0.00 O.00 0.00 
Theres a reason 

the festve sedbon l3 ahways octngl Plan: Fibre Premium PlusI 

BSNL 

Festive 
Deals 

Phone No :07360-292809 

Get upto 

90% 500 FTTH 
Services fo 

Discount on 

Fixed Monthily 
Ciorges 

oft 
Insfallatian 

Churges in just 
R215 

Fr moro hbmuiln, otl ( 100-145-1904 

T&CApoy Lendd porol oftt 

AD 

unbeatable 
deal 

BSNL 
REWARDS 

TOP COUPONS Aval Super Star Premum Plus 
Plan in Rs 99 

GelUpto 
150 Mbpa speed ill2000 GB 

tp b 10 Mbps beyond M Myntra Ner ls| amazon 

FRipkart make Mtrip 

UCNIG4' 
Deminos 

Bhorck Pbre 

D'i t° 
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